
West East West East West East West East West East West East West East

            SUNDAY             MONDAY             TUESDAY        WEDNESDAY           THURSDAY               FRIDAY            SATURDAY

5-5:30AM

5:30-6AM

6-6:30AM

6:30-7AM

7-7:30AM

7:30-8AM

8-8:30AM

8:30-9AM

9-9:30AM

9:30-10AM

10-10:30AM

10:30-11AM

11-11:30AM

11:30-12PM

12-12:30PM

12:30-1PM

1-1:30PM

1:30-2PM

2-2:30PM

2:30-3PM

3-3:30PM

3:30-4PM

4-4:30PM SACC SACC SACC SACC SACC

4:30-5PM 4-5:30 4-5:30 4-5:30 4-5:30 4-5:30

5-5:30PM

5:30-6PM

6-6:30PM

6:30-7PM

7-7:30PM

7:30-8PM

8-8:30PM

8:30-9PM

CLOSED

YOUTH BBALL

PRACTICE 5:30-8:30

YOUTH BBALL

Practice 5:30-8:30

YOUTH BBALL

Practice 5:30-8:30

YOUTH BB LEAGUES

5:30-8

SCHAAF GYM

Jan 29 - Feb 11

CLOSED

CLOSED

Adult Bball 6-8AM

Open gym when nothing listed

YOUTH BB LEAGUE

8am - 3pm

Open Pickleball

Adult Bball 6-8AM

Open 

Volleyball

YOUTH BB LEAGUES

5:30-8
CLOSED

Adult Bball 6-8AM

10-3:30

Open Pickleball

10-3:30

Open Pickleball

10-3:30

11-1pm

YOUTH BB 

Practice

YOUTH BB Practice  

3:30-4:30

YOUTH BB Leagues

5-7pm


